Restaurante Asador Parque
CARTA RACIONES



SNACKS

Potato wedges with spicy sauce

Burger Bull - Ox tail and special beef hamburger

Scrambled eggs with blood pudding, pine nuts and roasted peppers
Scrambled eggs with asparagus, mushrooms and shrimps

Mini chicken burritos with guacamole

Fried brie cheese with sweet and sour sauce

Rebanada Campera - Toast with salmorejo, grilled loin and quail egg
Paté with raisin bread

Caesar Salad

Brioche with smoked meats

Gratinéed avocado stuffed with salmon

Chicken skewer with oriental touch

5,50€
9,80€
8,20€
8,20€
8,80€
7,20€
5,90€
8,50€
5,30€
9,20€
8,10€

6,90€



