Restaurante Asador Parque

SNACKS

Potato wedges with spicy sauce	5,50€
Burger Bull - Ox tail and special beef hamburger	9,80€
Scrambled eggs with blood pudding, pine nuts and roasted peppers	8,20€
Scrambled eggs with asparagus, mushrooms and shrimps	8,20€
Mini chicken burritos with guacamole	8,80€
Fried brie cheese with sweet and sour sauce	7,20€
Rebanada Campera - Toast with salmorejo, grilled loin and quail egg	5,90€
Paté with raisin bread	8,50€
Caesar Salad	5,30€
Brioche with smoked meats	9,20€
Gratinéed avocado stuffed with salmon	8,10€
Chicken skewer with oriental touch	6,90€